
Dates of Meetings for May 2012 to May 2013 

Normal 2012 2013

Day Time May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Cabinet Wed 5.00 pm 23 25 12 21 13 27 22

Development Control Thu 10.00 am 3 7 5 2 6 4 1 6 3 7 7 4 1(i)

Dev Ctrl Site Inspections (ii) Thu 9.30 am 21 16 18 20 21 18

Licensing & Regulatory Mon 5.00 pm 11 15 21 15

Overview & Scrutiny Wed 4.00 pm 6 11 5 24 5 16 6 24

Performance & Audit Scrutiny Mon 4.30 pm 30 25 (iii) 12 28 29

Standards Wed 6.00 pm 13 26 7 23 17

COUNCIL Tues 7.00 pm 17 (iv) 19 27(v) 18 26 (vi) 16 (iv)

Member Development (for all Members)  Various 5.00 pm 29 26 18 24 22 27 29 20 26 22 28

* Quarterly Scrutiny Briefing Mon 5.00 pm 21(vii) 17 17 11
Notes:
(i) Meeting scheduled for a 'Wednesday' instead of the usual 'Thursday' due to Suffolk County Council Elections on 2 May 
(ii) Site Inspections to be confirmed. 
(iii)  Meeting scheduled for a 'Tuesday' instead of the usual 'Monday' to scrutinise Annual Accounts prior to full Council 
on Thursday 27 September 2012.
(iv) Annual meeting of the Council on a 'Thursday' at 11.00 a.m.
(v) Meeting scheduled for a 'Thursday' instead of the usual 'Tuesday' to consider the Annual Accounts, which at the request of the 
 external auditors needs to be prior to and as close as possible to 30 September 2012
(vi) Budget Setting Meeting
(vii) Meeting scheduled for a 'Thursday' instead of the usual 'Monday'.
* This meeting is scheduled for the Leader and Deputy Leader of the Council, Scrutiny Committee Chairmen and Vice-Chairmen only
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Dates of Meetings for May 2012 to May 2013 

Additional Notes

Bank/Public Holidays:- School Holidays:-

Monday 4 June 2012 Summer 2012 Half-Term: Monday 4 June to Friday 8 June 2012 inc.
Tuesday 5 June 2012 (Queen's Diamond Jubliee) Summer 2012: Monday 23 July to Friday 31 August 2012 inc.
Monday 27 August 2012 Autumn 2012 Half-term: Monday 29 October to Friday 2 November 2012 inc.
Tuesday 25 December 2012 Christmas Holidays: Monday 24 December 2012 to Friday 4 January 2013 inc. 
Wednesday 26 December 2012 Spring 2013 Half-Term: Monday 18 February to Friday 22 February 2013 inc.
Tuesday 1 January 2013 Easter Holidays 2013: Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2013 inc. 
Friday 29 March 2013 (Good Friday) Summer 2013 Half-Term: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2013 inc.
Monday 1 April 2013 (Easter Monday)
Monday 6 May 2013
Monday 27 May 2013
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